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15-Jan Mon Astrophotography DK 02-Jan

22-Jan Mon Monthly CCH
How do we measure the size, weight and age of the 

Universe?

Dr Yabebal 

Fantaye
17-Jan

31-Jan

05-Feb Mon Cosmology CCH

12-Feb Mon Astrophotography DK 15-Feb

19-Feb Mon Monthly CCH AGM

02-Mar

05-Mar Mon Cosmology CCH

12-Mar Mon Astrophotography DK

19-Mar Mon Monthly CCH PdV to confirm Peter Kotze 21-Mar Wed Human Rights 17-Mar

30-Mar Fri Good Friday 31-Mar

09-Apr Mon Cosmology CCH or DK 02-Apr Mon Family day

If you wish to make an apple pie from scratch, you must first Dr. Sean 

2018/01/09 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS MOON

16-Apr Mon Monthly CCH
If you wish to make an apple pie from scratch, you must first 

invent the Universe.

Dr. Sean 

February
16-Apr

27-Apr Fri Freedom day 30-Apr

07-May Mon Cosmology CCH 01-May Tue Workers day

14-May Mon Astrophotography DK 15-May

21-May Mon Monthly CCH His recent/and ongoing work on Pulsar related light curves 
Andre van 

Staden

29-May

04-Jun Mon Cosmology CCH

11-Jun Mon Astrophotography DK 13-Jun

18-Jun Mon Monthly CCH The Story of the Hermanus Astronomy Club/Centre PdV 16-Jun Sat Youth day

28-Jun

02-Jul Mon Cosmology CCH

09-Jul Mon Astrophotography DK

16-Jul Mon Monthly CCH The history of the Voyager space craft Johan Retief 13-Jul

27-Jul

06-Aug Mon Cosmology CCH 09-Aug Thu Womens day

13-Aug Mon Astrophotography DK 11-Aug

20-Aug Mon Monthly CCH20-Aug Mon Monthly CCH

26-Aug

03-Sep Mon Cosmology CCH



10-Sep Mon Astrophotography DK 09-Sep

17-Sep Mon Monthly CCH SKA – A crash course
David 

Buckley??
25-Sep

24-Sep Mon Heritage day

08-Oct Mon Cosmology CCH 09-Oct

15-Oct Mon Astrophotography DK

22-Oct Mon Monthly CCH Our Weird and Wonderful Universe JS 24-Oct

05-Nov Mon Cosmology CCH 07-Nov

12-Nov Mon Astrophotography DK

19-Nov Mon Monthly CCH Table Mountain. Astronomy and some Geology Jenny Morris

23-Nov

03-Dec Mon Cosmology CCH

10-Dec Mon Christmas Party CCH 07-Dec

16-Dec Sun Reconcilliation

22-Dec


